2023 GLA SUV Order Guide
2023 GLA SUV 04/06/2023 12:36:00 1
Table of Contents
1 General Information
2 What's New
3 Models
4 Equipment
4.1 Standard Equipment
4.2 Exterior Paint Colors
4.3 Wheels
4.4 Interior Upholstery
4.6 Interior Trims
4.7 Packages
4.8 Options
4.9 Specifications
5 Options In Detail
6 Gallery
2023 GLA SUV 04/06/2023 12:36:00 2
General Information
Important Note
The information presented in this guide is based on the most current information available and is intended for internal use only. Mercedes-Benz reserves the
right to make changes at any time, without notice, to colors, materials, equipment, special specifications and models.
Pricing may not yet be finalized for some models or options.
Due to variances among monitors and printers the colors that appear on your screen and printouts may not be exact.
For illustrative purposes, some images may show vehicles with European Specification.
Revision History
Date Description
03/31/2023 DA2 is now available for order
03/29/2023 A small number of vehicles were built with 10.25" central displays and ICs as standard features and will need to be priced into the
base MSRP
01/18/2023 GLA35 & 45 DA2 is unavailable through Q1 MY23
11/30/2022 401 Heated & Ventilated Seats has been discontinued as a stand alone option for MY23. Only avalible via DE5 AMG Performance
Seat Package Advanced.
10/21/2022 GLA 35 &45 - Option 401, 233 Distronic Plus (Including in Driver Assistance Package) will continue to be unavailable through the end
of CY2022
10/21/2022 GLA 35 &45 Upholstery 159, 204, 257 are no longer avalible through CY2022.
08/30/2022 GLA 35 & 45 Pricing Added
08/09/2022 GLA250W4 & GLA250 810 Burmester Sound System, 233 Distronic Plus (Including in Driver Assistance Package) will continue to be
unavailable through the end of CY2022
05/31/2022 MY23 AMG GLA45 DOG Published
2023 GLA SUV 04/06/2023 12:36:00 3
What's New
Options
● 21U Dashcam no longer available
2023 GLA SUV 04/06/2023 12:36:00 4
Models
GLA35W4 (247.751)
■ MSRP: $49,500
■ Transmission: AMG SPEEDSHIFT DCT 8G
Automatic Transmission
■ Acceleration 0-60 mph (sec): 5.1
■ Engine Configurations: AMG-enhanced 2.0L
inline-4 Turbo engine
■ Power (hp): 302
■ Torque (lb-ft): 295
■ Launch Date: TBD
GLA45W4 (247.753)
■ MSRP: $56,650
■ Transmission: AMG SPEEDSHIFT DCT 8G
Automatic Transmission
■ Acceleration 0-60 mph (sec): 4.3
■ Engine Configurations: Handcrafted AMG 2.0L
inline-4 Turbo engine
■ Power (hp): 382
■ Torque (lb-ft): 354
■ Launch Date: TBD
2023 GLA SUV 04/06/2023 12:36:00 5
Standard Equipment
GLA35W4
Performance & Handling
● AMG SPEEDSHIFT® DCT 8-Speed (Dual Clutch Transmission)